SENATE

WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY CORNER OF THE CORN

Amend printed copy of HB 390/GA

On page 1, after line 24, insert:

"3. Any county attorney or Commonwealth's attorney of this state;"; and

On page 1, line 25, delete " $\underline{\mathbf{3}}$." and insert " $\underline{\mathbf{4}}$." in lieu thereof; and

On page 1, line 26, delete " $\underline{\textbf{4}}$ " and insert " $\underline{\textbf{5}}$." in lieu thereof; and

On page 1, line 27, delete " $\underline{\mathbf{5}}$ " and insert " $\underline{\mathbf{6}}$ " in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 1	Rep. Sen. Mike Wilson
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \(\big(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\)	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX